
Name Email Address Company Name Address 1 City State Work Phone

Is your 
company 
prequalified or 
registered with 
CDB?

Is your 
company BEP 
certified with 
CMS?

David Staggs jstaggs@heinconstruction.com Hein Construction
Cj Wells cjwells224@gmail.com Wellsco,LLC 714 Arnold rd East Peoria IL +1 3096487534 No No

Curtis Degner curt@trdrilling.com
Taylor Ridge Drilled 
Foundations, Inc.

6710 134th Ave 
W Taylor Ridge IL +1 3097985220 No I don't know

Chris Boyd bids@fager-mcgee.com Fager-Mcgee
Beth Cass beth.cass8@gmail.com Private Yes No

thomas mcelroy tdm@level-1.com level-1 global solutions 233 s wacker chicago IL +1 3122023300 Yes Yes

Braden Schultz bschultz@michuda.com Michuda Construction
18505 West 
Creek Drive Tinley Park IL +1 7734455505 I don't know I don't know

Antwuan Neely antwuan@neelyprocurementsolutions.com
Neely Procurement 
Solutions, LLC

301 N. Neil St. 
Suite 400 Champaign IL +1 12175311169

Michael 
Williams michael@wbci.us

Williams Brothers 
Construction Inc

1200 E. Kelly 
Ave Peoria Heights IL +1 3096880416 Yes No

eric shrigley eshrigley@h2igroup.com h2igroup
157 eisenhower 
ln n lombard il +1 7083738935 I don't know I don't know

Carol Roehm croehm@henneman.com
Henneman Engineering, 
Inc.

1605 South 
State Street Champaign IL +1 12173986280 Yes Yes

Kevin McCalla kmccalla@weoneil.com W.E. O'Neil Construction +1 8473669062 Yes I don't know

Cori Blair info@corinstallation.com
CORinstallation 
Furniture & Supply 66 Axline Road Chatham IL +1 2172108808 I don't know Yes

Jim Williams jim.williams@ki.com KI Furniture +1 3092005157 Yes I don't know
Terry Setterlund tsetterlund@entec-solutions.com Entec Services 4300 Entec Dr Bartonville IL +1 13096972122 I don't know I don't know

Scott Giba sgiba@berglundco.com Berglund Construction Yes I don't know



Jeame Cokel jerame.cokel@ucm.biz
Gunther Construction a 
division of UCM

816 N. 
Henderson St. Galesburg Illinois +1 3093424155 Yes No

Tom Ellison tom.ellison@crbsinc.com
CrossRoads Building 
Supply 240 Bower Rd Macomb IL +1 3093132084 I don't know I don't know

David Brooks brooks@industrialsalescorp.com Industrial Sales Company 14 Havens Ave. Patchouge NY +1 5166129114 I don't know I don't know
Kirk Belless kbelless@ll231.com Local 231

Abraham Parra aparra@michuda.com
Michuda Construction, 
Inc.

18505 W Creek 
Dr. Suite 1A Tinley Park IL +1 17085185828

Curtis Degner curtdegner@gmail.com
Taylor Ridge Drilled 
Foundations, Inc.

6710 134th Ave 
W Taylor Ridge IL +1 3097985220 No No

Melissa Porter melissa.porter@illinois.gov CDB
401 S Spring 
Street Springfield IL +1 12177201777 Yes No

David Etlinger david@talaske.com Talaske Yes No

Bryce Beaston bryce.macsltd@adams.net
Macs LTD Electrical 
Contractors 402 Delaware Quincy IL +1 2174304047 Yes I don't know

Matt Dries matt@driesbros.com Dries Bros. Plumbing Co.
1519 W. Altorfer 
Drive Peoria IL +1 3096914535 Yes No

Dave Briegleb dave.briegleb@h-gsales.com H & G Sales
11635 Lackland 
Road St. Louis Mo +1 3142183857 I don't know I don't know

Christopher 
Wells wellsco@zohomail.com Wellsco,LLC.

2200 W.Pioneer 
pkwy Peoria IL +1 3096487534 No No

Chris Boyd cboyd@fager-mcgee.com

Fager-McGee 
Commercial 
Construction, Inc.

347 S Williams 
St Murphysboro IL +1 6186873900 Yes Yes

Darrell Caho dcaho@cookfasser.com Cook Fasser Associates
5835 N. Galena 
Rd Peoria Il +1 309-682-1600 Yes I don't know

Carlo Cannonito cmcannonito@gmail.com UFC, LLC

22774 Citation 
Rd. Unit C, 
Second Floor Frankfort Illinois +1 708-420-9144 Yes Yes

Dana Ball dana.ball@illinisupply.com Illini Supply 111 Illini Drive Forsyth Illinois +1 2176520413 Yes Yes



Jamesia 
McDonald mcdonald@simedicalsupply.com SI Medical Supply 10356 Aledo Rd Fort Worth TX +1 8447247754 I don't know Yes

Troy Rhoads te-rhoads@wiu.edu
Western Illinois 
University 217 N Verzel Dr Macomb IL +1 309-298-1834 No No

Steven 
Anderson steven.alan.anderson@jci.com Johnson Controls 3850

Antwuan Neely antwuan@sierraglasscompany.com Sierra Glass Company
301 N. Neil St. 
Suite 400 Champaign IL +1 217-239-0644 No Yes

Susan Johnston susan@sykesmorellc.com Sykesmore LLC
2803 Holcomb 
Drive Urbana IL +1 217-766-6943 I don't know I don't know

Val Valentine a2val@usa.net
Interior Design by A. 
Valentine Yes Yes

Brent Lewis brentlewis@illinoispiping.com
Illinois Piping 
Corporation

2323 SW 
Washington St Peoria IL +1 3096746700 Yes No

Mike Piazza mike.piazza@victaulic.com Victaulic
3931 Tholozan 
Ave Saint Louis MO +1 3144109535

Britt Ewalt bewalt@standardheat.com
Standard Heating & 
Cooling

906 SW Adams 
St. Peoria IL +1 309-671-5417 Yes No

Ryan Leander ryan@leanderconstructioninc.com
Leander Construction, 
Inc.

24472 N. County 
Hwy. 6 Canton IL +1 3092516411 Yes No

Marlo Sutton marloc@pipco-co.com
The PIPCO Companies, 
Ltd.

1409 W Altorfer 
Dr. Peoria IL +1 3096924060 Yes No

james acton jacton577@gmail.com Ironworkers Local577
46277 State 
Highway 6 Hurdland MO +1 16602168224 I don't know I don't know

Mike 
VandeWiele mike@blackhawkfoundation.com

Blackhawk Foundation 
Co., Inc. P.O. Box 29 Geneseo llinois +1 3099444641 I don't know I don't know

Ryan Mattes rmattes@oberlanderelectric.com Oberlander Electric
11009 N. State 
Street Mossville IL +1 3096941468 Yes No

Nate Dillon nate@splchicago.com
Sound, Production & 
Lighting LLC

8111 St Louis 
Ave Skokie IL +1 8474304908 Yes No

kyle nelson kyle15nelson@gmail.com Nelson Rebar Inc.



Angela Barak abarak@comprehensivecc.com

Comprehensive 
Construction Consulting 
Inc.

53 W Jackson 
Chicago IL Chicago Illinois +1 13127528161 Yes Yes

Chris Kusek ckusek@proaudiodesigns.com
Professional Audio 
Designs +1 312-590-1176 Yes No

Nathan 
Alderman nalderman@henneman.com

Henneman Engineering, 
Inc.

2803 Research 
Road Champaign Illinois +1 2173591514 Yes I don't know

Wayne Thomas wpthomas@iecusa.com
Interstate Electronics 
Company 600 Joliet Rd Willowbrook Illinois +1 6307898700 Yes No

Brian Spencer bspencer@architechnicsinc.com Architechnics, Inc
510 Maine 
Street Quincy Illinois +1 2172220554 Yes No

Sally Rutledge 
Ott ottsiesupply@gmail.com Ottsie, LLC 1412 Sioux Drive Ottawa Illinois +1 815-378-7841 Yes Yes

Shaun Chapman schapman@irvingconstructionco.com
Irving Construction Co., 
Inc. +1 8157623528 I don't know I don't know

Damon Seys dseys@shive-hattery.com Shive-Hattery
2144 56th 
Avenue West Bettendorf Iowa +1 563-635-7219 Yes I don't know

Michelle 
Kabureck michellea@millenniumconst.com

Millennium 
Construction, LLC.

819 O'Fallon 
Troy Rd. Lebanon Illinois +1 618-622-0784 I don't know Yes

John Naughton jnaughton@orioneingeersllc.com Orion Engineers, PLLC
3750 N Kedzie, 
PO Box 18321 Chicago IL +1 6304269898 Yes Yes

Katheryn 
Coleman kcoleman@pmaconsultants.com PMA Consultants, LLC

333 W Wacker 
Drive Chicago il +1 312.920.0404 Yes Yes

Deborah Born deborah.born@illinisupply.com Illini Supply 111 Illini Drive Forsyth Illinois +1 217-877-6551 Yes Yes

Kara Fitzjarrald kara@kempcoinc.com
Kemper Construction 
Inc.

423 Enterprise 
Lane Canton IL +1 3096473836 Yes Yes

Jiajia Guo jguo@sytecorp.com SYTE Corp

Scott McQuillan smcquillan@michuda.com
Michuda Construction 
Company

18505 West 
Creek Drive Tinley Park IL +1 708-928-8916 I don't know No

Stephanie 
Foster wbn1@siba-agc.org

Southern Illinois Builders 
Association

1468 N Green 
Mount Rd O'Fallon Illinois +1 6186249055 I don't know No



Celeste Pankey cpankey@resourceoneoffice.com Resource One of Illinois
321 East Adams 
Street Springfield IL +1 2174164955 Yes Yes

Amador 
Contreras amador.contreras@imegcorp.com IMEG Corp

225 W 
Washington 
Street Chicago IL +1 13127613729 Yes I don't know

Jason Atwood jatwood@bac8il.com BAC8IL
1800 E Adams 
St. Springfield Illinois +1 2177258509 I don't know I don't know

David Baxmeyer david@baxmeyerconstruction.com
Baxmeyer Construction 
Inc.

1034 Floraville 
Road Waterloo Illinois +1 6189393000 No Yes

William 
Donahue wdonahue@agaecontractors.com AGAE Contractors, Inc.

189 Gordon 
Street Arlington HeightsIL +1 773-777-2240 Yes No

Tiffiny Flaim tflaim@biofoamusa.com BIOFOAM, Inc.
3627 W 
Harrison St Chicago Illinois +1 8663563626 Yes Yes

Tracy Callaway tcallaway@level-1.com Level-1 Global Solutions
233 S. wacker 
Dr.Flr 44 Chicago IL +1 312-202-3302 Yes Yes

Dreena Jones dreena.jones@illinois.gov CDB Chicago IL +1 13128147161 Yes No

Riki Dial rdial@carpentersunion.org
Mid America Carpenters 
Regional Council #1 Kalmia Way Springfield Illinois +1 217-744-1831 No No

Nathan 
Nuttelman nathann@brownelectric.net

Brown Electric 
Construction Co.

1309 Watts 
Lane Quincy IL +1 217-222-3483 Yes No

Terry Harris integrity.harris@gmail.com Irwin Seating Company
3251 Fruit Ridge 
NW Grand Rapids MI +1 6182676914 Yes No

Tim Stobaugh tim.stobaugh@jci.com
JCI fire protection - 
Simplex

3850 N. Main 
Street East Peoria IL +1 3092011917 Yes I don't know

Jeffrey 
Lattimore lake@sykesmorellc.com Sykesmore LLC

2803 Holcomb 
dr Urbana Il Yes Yes

Patrick Johnson johnson.patrick@us.sika.com Sika Corporation
3722 N Paulina 
St Chicago IL +1 815-641-0634 Yes I don't know

Chelsea Hauser chelseah@interfaceeng.com
Interface Engineering 
Inc.

100 South 
Wacker Drive CHICAGO Illinois +1 3129644461 Yes I don't know

Dan Zaiser dan@frankmillard.com
Frank Millard Company, 
Inc.

107 Valley 
Street Burlington Iowa +1 319-752-4571 Yes I don't know



Brad Ford bford@acceldevgroup.com
Accel Construction 
Services Group, LLC

2211 N Elston 
Ave CHICAGO Illinois +1 847-691-3456 Yes Yes

Ashlee Dameron adameron@sollitt.com
The George Sollitt 
Construction Company

185 Hansen 
Court, Suite 100 Wood Dale Illinois +1 6308607333 Yes No

Collins Whitfield cwhitfield@acceldevgroup.com
Accel Construction 
Services Group, LLC

2211 N Elston 
Ave CHICAGO Illinois +1 773-682-5182 Yes Yes

Anna Tharp atharp@acceldevgroup.com
Accel Construction 
Services Group, LLC

2211 N Elston 
Ave CHICAGO Illinois +1 3126184555 Yes Yes

Bryan Banks bryan.banks@agilesupplycompany.com Agile Supply Company
706 West 
Bradley Ave Urbana IL +1 3129725551 Yes Yes

Eloise McClaine emcclaine@brighttreestudios.com BrightTree Studios

Ernestus Drake jdrake1116@yahoo.com
Drake Commercial 
Cleaning

600 South 11th 
Street Springfield Illinois +1 2178362245 Yes Yes

Eric Bursott ebursott@rccllc.com River City Construction East Peoria Illinois +1 13096943120 Yes I don't know

Nikki Jeffers njeffers@cumming-group.com Cumming Group
1 North LaSalle 
Street Chicago IL +1 3128982813 Yes No

Lisa Rhoades lisa@montefuscohvac.com Montefusco HVAC, Inc.
2200 W. Altorfer 
Drive Peoria IL +1 3096917400 Yes Yes

Pete Perez pete.perez@boydjones.biz Boyd Jones
1631 SW Main 
Street, Suite 204 Ankeny Iowa +1 5153467253 I don't know I don't know

Craig Williams craig@cwfmgroup.com
CW Financial & 
Management Group

4855 Baker 
Woods Lane Decatur IL +1 5613863356 Yes Yes

Maureen O'Gara-
Jung mjung@broadwayelectric.com Broadway Electric, Inc.

831 OAKTON 
STREET Elk Grove Village IL +1 8479794299 Yes No

Tyler Sweeney sweeney.tyler@us.sika.com Sika Sarnafil 200 W 22nd St. Lomabrd Illinois +1 2242394488 Yes I don't know



Mark Ward mward@rccllc.com
River City Construction 
LLC 101 Hoffer Lane East Peoria IL +1 3096943120 Yes No

Steven Colberg scolberg@blinderman.com Blinderman Yes No
ConstanceConst
ance 
RobinsonRobins
on robinsonconstance@sbcglobal.net

Connie's Commercial 
Cleaning Company, LLC

2601 W Lake 
Ave #703 Peoria IL +1 309-622-2409 I don't know Yes

Michael Martin mmartin2@carpentersunion.org Carpenters Local 270
211 West 
Lawrence Springfield IL +1 2177255656 No No

Ted Renner t-renner@wiu.edu
Western Illinois 
University

1 University 
Circle Macomb Illinois +1 3092981834 No No

Estela Oropeza estela.oropeza@ilinois.gov State of Illinois +1 312-793-0411 I don't know I don't know

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.com JP Cullen & Sons
330 E Delavan 
Drive Janesville WI +1 6087546601 Yes I don't know
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